
FICHA TÉCNICA

54126

JUEGO DE DESTORNILLADORES DE GOLPEO CON PUNTA IMANTADA EN
MALETÍN

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Piezas 12

Perfil Punta Plana/Slotted Bits,
Punta Philips/Philips Bits

Acabado Satin

Material CR-V

Peso 2,75Kg

Dimensiones (LxAnxAl) 385x314x57mm

DETALLES

Destornilladores Phillips:
PH0x75mm

PH1×75mm
PH2×38mm
PH2×100mm
PH3×150mm
PH4×200mm
Destornilladores planos:
SL3.2×75mm
SL5×75mm
SL6×38mm
SL6×100mm
SL8×150mm
SL9.5×200mm
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